

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.35646 of 2022

Gayatri Devi Agrawal

....

Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.R. Bhokta,
Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and Ors.

....

Opposite Party(s)

Mr. S. Mishra,
ASC

CORAM:

JUSTICE BISWANATH RATH

ORDER

03.02.2023

Order No.

02.

1. It is reported that Mr. Alok Kumar Das, learned counsel and his associates have instruction to appear on behalf of Opposite Party No.6 and therefore two weeks' time has been sought for to file 'VAKALATNAMA' and objection, if any.
2. List this matter on 3rd March, 2023.

(Biswanath Rath)
Judge