



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.35646 of 2022

Smt. Gayatri Devi Agrawal ***Petitioner***

Mr. S. Triberwal, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha, represented through its

Secretary, Revenue and Disaster

Management Department & Others ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. U.K. Sahoo, Additional Standing Counsel

CORAM:

SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER

28.8.2024

Order No.

- 07.
1. The matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
 2. Mr. U.K. Sahoo, learned ASC seeks some more time to file counter.
 3. List the matter on 19th November, 2024.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

M.K. Panda